Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Jul-21
419,211
211,254
207,957

4,294,453
5,011,090
2,815
13,641
6,160
5,185
1,418
878

Jul-20
150,324
75,777
74,547
2,549,584
3,684,128
1,590
10,459
5,974
2,983

833

669

% Change
179%
179%
179%
68%
40%
77%
30%

3%
74%
70%
31%

YTD 2021
1,884,953
944,361
940,592
26,237,970
30,924,763
15,360
78,742
38,215
28,260
6,894
5,373

YTD 2020
1,114,234
554,897
559,337
18,083,779
23,579,388
11,176
62,580
32,089
20,341
5,686
4,464

% Change
69%
70%
68%
45%
31%
37%
26%
19%
39%
21%
20%
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